2025/26 School Fee Schedule for
Holy Cross Elem/J.H. School

2025/26

Description
Fee Amount

Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Communication Pouch $5.00
Cultural/Whole School Activity $15.00
Electronic Device User Fee $5.00
Site Licences $5.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Agenda $8.00
Cultural Activity $12.00
Electronic Device User Fee $15.00
Site Licences $10.00
Whole School Activity $5.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Elementary Visual/Writing Journal $7.00
HandBell Gloves 5,6 $10.00
Headset with microphone $15.00
Recorder 4 $10.00
Replacement communication pouch $5.00
Replacement dry/erase markers $5.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Gr 1 Fieldtrips $150.00
Gr 2 Fieldtrips $150.00
Gr 3 Fieldtrips $150.00
Gr 4 Fieldtrips $150.00
Gr 5 Fieldtrips $150.00
Gr 6 Fieldtrips $150.00
Grade 6 Year End Retreat $100.00

Kinder Cooking $10.00



2025/26

Description
Fee Amount
Kindergarten Fieldtrips $150.00
Mathematica Competition Gr 5-8 $10.00
Skiing / Snowboarding Gr 4-6 $100.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Cross Country $30.00

Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Cultural Activity $12.00
Electronic Device User Fee $23.00
Site Licences $18.00
Whole School Activity $7.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Business Management and Marketing (MAM) 7 $10.00
Communication - Fashion Studies (FAS) 8/9 $30.00
Communication Technology COM - Communication 7 (complementary s $20.00
Communication Technology COM - Communication 8/9 (semester optiol $20.00
Community Care Services CCS - Human Services 7 (Complementary sen $5.00
Community Care Services CCS - Human Services 8/9 (semester option) $5.00
Design Studies DES - Communication 7-9 (semester option) $40.00
Drama 7 (Complementary semester) $10.00
Drama 8/9 (Semester option) $10.00
Electro-technologies ELT - Technology 7 (complementary semester) $20.00
Electro-technologies ELT - Technology 8/9 (Option semester) $20.00
Environmental Stewardship ENS - Outdoor Education 7-9 (semester optit $25.00
Financial Management FIN - Business 7 (Complementary semester) $10.00
Financial Management FIN - Business 8/9 (semester option) $10.00
Foods FOD - Human Services 7 (Complementary semester) $50.00
Foods FOD - Human Services 8/9 (Semester option) $50.00
Healthcare Services COH 8/9 - Sports Medicine and Nutrition $25.00

Instrumental Music 7 (year-long complementary) $100.00



Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Instrumental Music 8/9 (year-long option)
Recreation Leadership REC - Human Services 7-9 (complementary seme
Tourism TOU - Human Services 7-9 (complementary semester)
Visual Art 7 (Complementary semester)
Visual Art 8/9 (Semester option)
Wildlife WLD - Ressources 7-9 (Complementary semester)
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Headset with microphone
Junior High Visual/Writing Journal
Replacement locker combination lock
Workout Room User Fee
Yearbook Gr 9 only
School Activities / Fieldtrips
Farewell activities for grade 9
Gr 7 Day trip
Gr 7-8-9 CTF Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 English Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 Fine Arts Field Trips
Gr 7-8-9 French Language Arts Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 Math Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 Physical Education Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 Religion Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 Science Fieldtrips
Gr 7-8-9 Skiing / Snowboardingf?
Gr 7-8-9 Skills Canada Alberta Field Trip
Gr 7-8-9 Social Fieldtrips
Gr 9 Quebec Trip (3rd Party)
Mathematica Competition Gr 5-8
Athletics
Badminton

Basketball

$100.00
$25.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00

$15.00
$7.00
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00

$20.00
$90.00
$100.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$100.00
$60.00
$60.00
$8.00
$300.00
$60.00
$3,500.00
$10.00

$160.00
$260.00



Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Cross Country
Soccer

Track and Field
Ultimate Frisbee Club
Volleyball

$30.00
$160.00
$20.00
$30.00
$280.00




